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Tartu linna koolid
	 
	I etapp
	II etapp
	III etapp
	Kokku

	Tartu Tamme Kool
	14871
	14026
	14894
	43791

	Tartu Kivilinna Kool
	4582
	4053
	3345
	11980

	Tartu Karlova Kool
	4314
	5159
	2255
	11728

	Tartu Kesklinna Kool
	6198
	1817
	3693
	11708

	Tartu Raatuse Kool
	6869
	0
	0
	6869

	Tartu Hansa Kool
	6071
	0
	284
	6355

	Tartu Variku Kool
	2242
	1158
	576
	3976

	Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool
	1953
	910
	459
	3322

	Miina Härma Gümnaasium
	612
	740
	1615
	2967

	Tartu Descartes´i Kool
	1031
	943
	663
	2637

	Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium
	1193
	0
	743
	1936

	Tartu Erakool
	878
	0
	1005
	1883

	Tartu Veeriku Kool
	1250
	466
	0
	1716

	Tartu Katoliku Hariduskeskus
	1535
	0
	0
	1535

	Tartu Luterlik Peetri Kool
	1422
	0
	0
	1422

	Tartu Waldorfgümnaasium
	675
	620
	0
	1295



Tartumaa koolid
	 
	I etapp
	II etapp
	III etapp
	Kokku

	Ülenurme Gümnaasium
	21899
	12309
	11209
	45417

	Luunja Keskkool
	10377
	9769
	9751
	29897

	Elva Gümnaasium
	13912
	4496
	4655
	23063

	Puhja Kool
	7407
	8182
	3467
	19056

	Lähte Ühisgümnaasium
	7965
	3961
	1486
	13412

	Kõrveküla Põhikool
	4701
	2268
	1800
	8769

	Tabivere Põhikool
	1844
	3799
	1281
	6924

	Melliste Algkool-Lasteaed
	0
	2047
	1333
	3380

	Pala Kool
	1711
	0
	510
	2221

	Nõo Põhikool
	1060
	0
	0
	1060

	Kambja Põhikool
	505
	0
	0
	505
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